Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.02
2:34.09
2:34.40
2:37.03
2:37.38
2:39.09
2:39.21
2:39.30
2:42.34
2:44.09
2:45.27
2:45.73
2:46.19
2:49.24
2:49.39
2:51.52
2:51.93
2:53.10
2:55.82
2:58.30
3:00.76
3:05.78
3:07.39
3:10.72

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

495
494
491
467
464
449
448
447
422
409
400
397
394
373
372
358
356
348
332
319
306
282
275

260

Round

Date

11/02/18
11/06/17
19/02/17
08/11/15
12/06/16
20/04/14
29/11/15
15/11/14
14/10/18
09/11/14
01/12/13
09/02/14
13/11/16
24/11113
21/04/13
03/03/13
05/10/14
20/01/13
02/12/12
04/11/12
02/02/13
24/06/12
15/01/12
04/12/11

Meet

Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships
J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016

Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

GTS Direct Winter Meet

COAST Grand Prix

Garioch ASC G200 2018

Shetland Age Groups & School Champs
SASA North District Age Group Meet

Lerwick ASC Graded Meet

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
Shetland Senior Age Group Championships
Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
SASA North District Open Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

North District Age Group Meet

Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships

Lerwick ASC February Meet

Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2012

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Shetland
Clickimin
Buckie
Lerwick
Aberdeen
Garioch
Lochside
Inverness
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Buckie
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Shetland
Clickimin
Lerwick
Westhill

Inverness

Venue
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Lerwick 2
Shetland 2
Lerwick 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Lerwick 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
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Time
2:42.34
2:34.02
2:34.09
2:34.40
2:46.19
2:37.38
2:39.21
2:37.03
2:39.30
2:44.09
2:51.93
2:39.09
2:45.73
2:45.27
2:49.24
2:49.39
2:51.52
3:00.76
2:53.10
2:55.82
2:58.30
3:05.78
3:07.39

3:10.72
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422
495
494
491
394
464
448
467
447
409
356
449
397
400
373
372
358
306
348
332
319
282
275
260
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Date

14/10/18
11/02/18
11/06/17
19/02/17
13/11/16
12/06/16
29/11/15
08/11/15
15/11/14
09/11/14
05/10/14
20/04/14
09/02/14
01/12/13
24/11113
21/04/13
03/03/13
02/02/13
20/01/13
02/12/12
04/11/12
24/06/12
15/01/12
04/12/11

Meet

Garioch ASC G200 2018
Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018
T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016

J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016

GTS Direct Winter Meet

Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships
COAST Grand Prix

Shetland Age Groups & School Champs
SASA North District Open Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

Lerwick ASC Graded Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Shetland Senior Age Group Championships
Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Lerwick ASC February Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

North District Age Group Meet

Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships

Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2012

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Garioch
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Lerwick
Shetland
Aberdeen
Lochside
Inverness
Buckie
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Buckie
Inverness
Clickimin
Westhill
Inverness
Shetland
Lerwick
Westhill

Inverness

Club Swam Under

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick

Shetland
Lerwick

Lerwick

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Shetland
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2
2
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