Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.02	495	F	11/02/18	Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:34.09	494	F	11/06/17	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:34.40	491	F	19/02/17	Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:37.03	467	F	08/11/15	Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships	Shetland	Shetland	2
2:37.38	464	F	12/06/16	J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:39.09	449	F	20/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	Lerwick	2
2:39.21	448	F	29/11/15	GTS Direct Winter Meet	Lerwick	Shetland	2
2:39.30	447	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
2:42.34	422	F	14/10/18	Garioch ASC G200 2018	Garioch	Shetland	2
2:44.09	409	F	09/11/14	Shetland Age Groups & School Champs	Lochside	Shetland	2
2:45.27	400	Н	01/12/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Shetland	1
2:45.73	397	F	09/02/14	Lerwick ASC Graded Meet	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:46.19	394	F	13/11/16	Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:49.24	373	F	24/11/13	Shetland Senior Age Group Championships	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:49.39	372	F	21/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Shetland	2
2:51.52	358	Н	03/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Shetland	1
2:51.93	356	Н	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Lerwick	1
2:53.10	348	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Shetland	2
2:55.82	332	Н	02/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Shetland	1
2:58.30	319		04/11/12	Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships	Shetland	Shetland	2
3:00.76	306	F	02/02/13	Lerwick ASC February Meet	Clickimin	Shetland	2
3:05.78	282	F	24/06/12	Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2012	Lerwick	Shetland	2
3:07.39	275	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Shetland	2
3:10.72	260	Н	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Shetland	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
2:42.34	422	F	14/10/18	Garioch ASC G200 2018	Garioch	Shetland	2
2:34.02	495	F	11/02/18	Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:34.09	494	F	11/06/17	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:34.40	491	F	19/02/17	Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:46.19	394	F	13/11/16	Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:37.38	464	F	12/06/16	J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:39.21	448	F	29/11/15	GTS Direct Winter Meet	Lerwick	Shetland	2
2:37.03	467	F	08/11/15	Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships	Shetland	Shetland	2
2:39.30	447	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
2:44.09	409	F	09/11/14	Shetland Age Groups & School Champs	Lochside	Shetland	2
2:51.93	356	Н	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Lerwick	1
2:39.09	449	F	20/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	Lerwick	2
2:45.73	397	F	09/02/14	Lerwick ASC Graded Meet	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:45.27	400	Н	01/12/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Shetland	1
2:49.24	373	F	24/11/13	Shetland Senior Age Group Championships	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:49.39	372	F	21/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Shetland	2
2:51.52	358	Н	03/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Shetland	1
3:00.76	306	F	02/02/13	Lerwick ASC February Meet	Clickimin	Shetland	2
2:53.10	348	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Shetland	2
2:55.82	332	Н	02/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Shetland	1
2:58.30	319		04/11/12	Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships	Shetland	Shetland	2
3:05.78	282	F	24/06/12	Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2012	Lerwick	Shetland	2
3:07.39	275	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Shetland	2
3:10.72	260	Н	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Shetland	1